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Think Center M900
Intel Core i5-6400 Processor
Q170 Chipset
4GB DDR4 Memeary 259020 2878 90 3 gasoS 1
500GB HDD I
Windows 10 Pro 64
Lenovo LT2024 20" Monitor
3 Years parts and labor warranty
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Taskalfa 3511i{A3/A4}
'I include 40000 Pages Toner 46739 6677 7 Jboaiwd | Bosats yigaas wiSls 2
I 3yearsor 10000 copies warranty

Ii Ecosys M2535DN
Z*Extratoner cartridge each for 7200 pages 34164 1898 18 Jleatu¥ i Badase daglls 3

3 years s warranty

f TinkPad L570
Intel Core i5-7200 Processor
4GB DDR4 Memeory
512GB 55D 19050 3810 5 gj.?.‘:}' 4
Windows 10 Pro 64
Include : carrying Case +Mini-disply port to HDM!

3 Years warranty

Optoma X341 10636 2659 4 Priey
' 5
2 Years Warranty for the Projector and 1 Years for Lamp R
230cm X 230cm wall/ceiling mounted manual projection screen
1852 463 4 25385 94 oy ALLE 6
One year warranty
Canon L3000 IP + Additional Toner {4500 Pages) 26250 8750 3 oeSlak 7
RS-800C Shredder
Warranty: Three years on Shredder, five years on cutting heads, NOT 16866 2811 6 8.9 Lalyd 8
including misuse
Konka KE42AS5303 36531 1353 27 LED "42 {305al5 9
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! HD Mini Reciver

100

27

Fny 10

100 cm Sarellite Dish !

1706

aasyl sue (o | AAET) codliw 1

Cabiner 42U/1m depth !

2567

(gl 28,2) i 3155 12

Lenovo X3650 M5 V4 |
2X Intel E5-2620 v4 8C 2.1GHz 20M Cache 21 33!\.'1HzI 85w
4X 16GB TruDDR4 (2Rx4, 1.2V) 2400MHz LP RDh\?\M
2X System x 750W High Efficiency Platinum AC Pov!ver
ServeRAID M5200 Series 1GB Flash/RAID 5 Upgra!de

9.5mm Ultra-Slim SATA Multi-Burner !
4X 600GB 10K 12Gbps SAS 2.5in G3HS5 512e HDIB
%3650 M5 Front IO Cage 5td. (3x USB, Optional Op
2x 300G8B 15K 12Gbps SAS 2.5in G3HS 512¢ HDD
3yr warranty NBD and standard management onsite
Include:
BX WinSvwrSTDCore 2016 OLP 21lic NL Gov Corelic
5X WinSvrCAL 2016 OLP NL Gov UsrCAL

20245

20245

(nd] 2y 3 e 13

Aviem Power-3K,RT

2 Years warranty

2584
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FortiGate 100E with 3 years FC and FG UTM Bundle20 x GE R|45 ports
{including 2 x WAN ports, 1 x DMZ port, 1 x Mgmt part, 2 x HA ports,
14 x switch ports), 2 x Shared Media pairs (Including 2 x GE RJ45 ports,
2 x SFP slots). Max managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 64 / 32Firewall
Throughput (1518 /512 / 64 byte UDP packets): 7.4/ 7.4 / 4.4
GbpsFirewall Latency (64 byte UDP packers): 3 sFirewall Throughput
(Packets Per Second): 6.6 MppsConcurrent Sessions (TCP): 2
MillionNew Sessions/Second (TCP): 30,000Firewall Policies:
10,000IPsec VPN Throughput (512 byte packets): 4 GhpsGareway-to- .
_ 11742 11742 1 {8 0udl 48,2) Firewall 15
Gateway IPsec VPN Tunnels: 2,000Clent-to-Gateway IPsec VPN
Tunnels: 5,00055L-VPN Throughput: 250 MbpsConcurrent SSL-VPN
Users (Recommended Maximum): 300IPS Throughput (HTTP /
Enterprise Mix): 1.9 Gbps / 500 MbpsS5L Inspection Throughput: 350
MbpsApplication Control Throughput: 800 MbpsNGFW Throughput:
360 MbpsThreat Protection Throughput : 250 MbpsFortiGate-100E
Hardware plus 3 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard UTM Bundle {Bx5
FortiCare plus NGFW, AV, Web Filtering, Botnet IP/Domain and

Antispam Services)Include BCI basic installation and configuration

Power regulator, Aviem Power G2 T
6650 950 7 Regulator Power 16

2 years warranty
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Junipes EX3400-24P PoE+/PoE switchFull-managed SwitchFull
managed L2/1.3 PoE+/PoE switch48-port 10/100/1000BaseT
PoE+/PoE4 SFP+/SFP 1/10G uplink ports (SFP+/SFP transceivers sold

separately)Switching Capacity: 288 GbpsL2/L3 forwarding ] .
Throughput {(Max with 64 Byte Packets): 214 MppsPoE+/PoE budger: 14998 7499 ? (4241f24,2) POE Switch 24 Porc 7
up to 370 WartWarranty: limited lifetime Switch hardware
warrantylncludes:4 x 1G 5FP Mulimode LC Transceiver (1000BASE- |

1 ) b
' Juniper EX2300-24P PoE+/PoE switch :

Full-managed Switch
24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Pol+,
4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (SFP+/SFP transceivers sold separately)
Total PoE+/PoE budger: up to 370Wart

14085 4695 3 {ileell) POE Switch 8 Port 18

Packet-Switching Capacities (Max with 64-Byte Pkes): 128 Gbps -

L2/L3 Throughput {Mpps) (Max with 64 Byte Pkis): 95 Mpps

Warranty: Limited lifetime switch hardware warranty

Includes:

2 x1G SFP Multimode LC Transceiver (1000BASE-5X) \
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Juniper EX2300-24T
Full-managed Switch
24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (SFP+/SFP transceivers sold separately)

Packet-Switching Capacities (Max with 64-Byte Pkts): 128 Gbps 4875 4875 1 Full Managed Switch24 Port 19
L2/L3 Throughput (Mpps) (Max with 64 Byte Pkis): 95 Mpps
Warranty: Limited lifetime switch hardware wart.;my
Includes: |
4 x 1G SFP Multimode LC Transceiver (1000BASE:SX)
Cat Se Patch cord 3 M | 598 46 130 Patch Cord 3M 20
" Cat 5e Patch cord 1 M 230 23 100 Patch Cord 1M 21

" 5302060 4
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